
Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees

Student Societies
Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time Full-time Part-time

Summer 2008 Fall 2008 Winter 2009 Summer 2007 Fall 2007 Winter 2008

Students' Administrative Council (operating as the University of Toronto Students' Union, UTSU) - St. George Campus
Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - 
approved spring 1991) 15.69 16.02 16.02 15.52 15.69 15.69
Women's Centre (refundable) 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Sexual Education & Peer Counselling Centre (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Downtown Legal Services (refundable) 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Ontario Public Interest Research Group (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Orientation (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Blue Sky Solar Racing Car Team (refundable) 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13
Day Care Subsidy (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Wheelchair Accessibility Projects 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Student Refugee Program (cost of living increases permitted 
without referendum - approved spring 2007) 0.60 0.61 0.61 0.30 0.60 0.60
Health Initiatives in Developing Countries (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Foster Children Program 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
U of T Environmental Resource Network (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50
BikeShare (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Students for Barrier Free Access (refundable) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Cinema Studies Students' Union (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Canadian Federation of Students (CFS) & CFS-Ontario (cost of 
living increases permitted without referendum - approved fall 
2002) 6.59 6.73 6.73 6.52 6.59 6.59
Radical Roots (refundable) 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
Student Commons (increasing to $20.75 beginning in the session 
in which the Student Commons opens and continuing for a 
maximum of 25 years; increases up to 10% permitted without 
referendum - approved fall 2007) 5.00 5.00
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable; 
increases up to 10% permitted without referendum - current 
provisions approved spring of 1998) 47.85 47.85 43.66 43.66
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan Administration Fee 
(refundable; increases up to 10% permitted without referendum - 
current provisions approved spring of 1998) 3.16 3.16 3.16 3.16
Provincial Sales Tax on Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance 
Plan (refundable) 3.83 3.83 3.49 3.49
Dental Plan (refundable; increases up to 10% permitted without 
referendum - approved spring of 1998) 40.32 40.32 47.22 47.22
Dental Plan Administration Fee (refundable; increases up to 10% 
permitted without referendum - current provisions approved 
spring of 1998) 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16spring of 1998) 3.16 3.16 3.16 3.16
Provincial Sales Tax on Dental Plan (refundable) 3.23 3.23 3.78 3.78
TOTAL $31.21 $0.00 $138.24 $0.00 $138.24 $0.00 $30.42 $0.00 $135.68 $0.00 $135.68 $0.00
Change From Previous Year +2.6% +1.9% +1.9% +1.2% +8.2% +8.2%

+0.79 +2.56 +2.56 +0.37 +10.28 +10.28 
Students' Administrative Council (operating as the University of Toronto Students' Union, UTSU) - Mississauga

Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - 
approved spring 1991) 15.69 16.02 16.02 15.52 15.69 15.69
Women's Centre (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
UTM Sexual Education Centre (refundable) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
UTM Women's Centre (refundable) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Downtown Legal Services (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Orientation (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Blue Sky Solar Racing Car Team (refundable) 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13
Day Care Subsidy (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Wheelchair Accessibility Projects 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Student Refugee Program (cost of living increases permitted 
without referendum - approved spring 2007) 0.60 0.61 0.61 0.30 0.60 0.60
Health Initiatives in Developing Countries (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Foster Children Program 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
U of T Environmental Resource Network (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50
Canadian Federation of Students (CFS) & CFS-Ontario (cost of 
living increases permitted without referendum - approved fall 
2002) 6.59 6.73 6.73 6.52 6.59 6.59
Radical Roots (refundable) 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable; 
increases up to 10% permitted without referendum - current 
provisions approved spring of 1998) 47.85 47.85 43.66 43.66
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan Administration Fee 
(refundable; increases up to 10% permitted without referendum - 
current provisions approved spring of 1998) 3.16 3.16 3.16 3.16
Provincial Sales Tax on Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance 
Plan (refundable) 3.83 3.83 3.49 3.49
Dental Plan (refundable; increases up to 10% permitted without 
referendum - approved spring of 1998) 40.32 40.32 47.22 47.22
Dental Plan Administration Fee (refundable; increases up to 10% 
permitted without referendum - current provisions approved 
spring of 1998) 3.16 3.16 3.16 3.16
Provincial Sales Tax on Dental Plan (refundable) 3.23 3.23 3.78 3.78
TOTAL $28.96 $0.00 $130.99 $0.00 $130.99 $0.00 $28.17 $0.00 $133.43 $0.00 $133.43 $0.00
Change From Previous Year +2.8% -1.8% -1.8% +1.3% +8.3% +8.3%

+0.79 -2.44 -2.44 +0.37 +10.28 +10.28 

Office of the Vice-Provost, Students Page 17 4/27/2008

45394


